
Treasurer Report – February 18, 2026 Board Meeting 

Approval is needed to pay January 22, 2025 – February 18, 2026 expenses. Generally, checks with 02/18/2026 dates 
are post board approval payments; checks with dates prior to this date were issued prior to board approval per Arlington 
Township General Policy Manual (e.g., utilities and payroll), or were previously approved by the Board. 

Winter 2025 and Summer 2025 property taxes were collected, deposited, and disbursed to the appropriate entities





REVENUE AND EXPENDITURE REPORT FOR ALRINGTON TOWNSHIP
Balance As Of 03/31/2026
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Fund: 101 GENERAL FUND
Account Category: Expenditures
Department: 000 NON-DEPARTMENTAL
101-000-804.000 ACCOUNTING/AUDIT FEES 6,850.00 7,095.00 0.00 (245.00) 103.58 
101-000-995.000 TRANSFERS OUT 0.00 9,607.66 0.00 (9,607.66) 100.00 

Total Dept 000 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL 6,850.00 16,702.66 0.00 (9,852.66) 243.83 

Department: 247 BOARD OF REVIEW
101-247-702.000 SALARIES AND WAGES 1,665.00 1,695.00 0.00 (30.00) 101.80 
101-247-715.000 PAYROLL TAXES 127.37 129.68 0.00 (2.31) 101.81 

Total Dept 247 - BOARD OF REVIEW 1,792.37 1,824.68 0.00 (32.31) 101.80 

Department: 253 TREASURER
101-253-727.000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2,725.00 2,742.24 0.00 (17.24) 100.63 

Total Dept 253 - TREASURER 2,725.00 2,742.24 0.00 (17.24) 100.63 

Department: 528 RUBBISH COLLECTION
101-528-930.000 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 100.00 306.99 0.00 (206.99) 306.99 

Total Dept 528 - RUBBISH COLLECTION 100.00 306.99 0.00 (206.99) 306.99 

  Expenditures 11,467.37 21,576.57 0.00 (10,109.20) 188.16 

Fund 101 - GENERAL FUND:

TOTAL REVENUES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 11,467.37 21,576.57 0.00 (10,109.20) 188.16 

NET OF REVENUES & EXPENDITURES: (11,467.37) (21,576.57) 0.00 10,109.20 
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Fund: 213 MARIJUANA FUND
Account Category: Expenditures
Department: 000 NON-DEPARTMENTAL
213-000-727.000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 5,000.00 5,355.35 0.00 (355.35) 107.11 
213-000-802.000 LEGAL AND PROFESSIONAL 96,300.00 102,227.51 0.00 (5,927.51) 106.16 

Total Dept 000 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL 101,300.00 107,582.86 0.00 (6,282.86) 106.20 

Department: 265 BUILDING AND GROUNDS
213-265-920.000 UTILITIES 3,000.00 3,129.14 0.00 (129.14) 104.30 

Total Dept 265 - BUILDING AND GROUNDS 3,000.00 3,129.14 0.00 (129.14) 104.30 

  Expenditures 104,300.00 110,712.00 0.00 (6,412.00) 106.15 

Fund 213 - MARIJUANA FUND:

TOTAL REVENUES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 104,300.00 110,712.00 0.00 (6,412.00) 106.15 

NET OF REVENUES & EXPENDITURES: (104,300.00) (110,712.00) 0.00 6,412.00 
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